Panther Run 2015

Elite - Age Group Results
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Bib #: Last Name:

10 Allbright

Bib #: Last Name:

40 Phillips

22 Mayhew
24 Mayhew
23 Mayhew

Bib #: Last Name:

34 Boyd
37 Boyd
11 Adams
38 Crawford

8 Jones
62 Crawley
27 Smith
41 Price

7 Jones
72 Rogers

6 Travers

Bib #: Last Name:
103 Arsenault

88 Anders
33 Diamond
39 Price

31 Boyd

43 Roberts
59 Jernigan
49 Womack
26 Morgan
28 Knight

First Name:

Jordan

First Name:

Joy
Claudia
Georgia
Danielle

First Name:

Joshua
Caleb
Colby
Ashton
Caleb
Lance
Zach
Grant
Jacob
Zac
John Luke

First Name:

Anna
Bethany
Courtney
Abriana
Sarah
Kristin
Haley
Ashley
Brittany
Jillian

Age: Age Group: Gender:

13

Age:
18
16
14
15

Age:
15
16
19
16
16
16
18
19
19
14
16

Age:
29
24
28
23
23
24
26
26
22
25

-13

Age Group:
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19

Age Group:
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19

Age Group:
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Male

Gender:
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender:
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender:
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Start Time:
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Team Name:
Darrell and the Dummies

Team Name:
The Homeschoolers
Muddy Mayhews
Muddy Mayhews
Muddy Mayhews

Team Name:

The Homeschoolers 2
The Homeschoolers
Darrell and the Dummies
The Homeschoolers
Darrell and the Dummies
We Thought They Said RUM!
Swamp Donkeys
The Homeschoolers
Darrell and the Dummies

Boss Awesome

Team Name:

The Homeschoolers 2

The Homeschoolers

The Homeschoolers 2
The MudderkEllas

We Thought They Said RUM!

Unique physique
Swamp Donkeys
Swamp Donkeys

End Time:
09:30:40 AM

End Time:
09:18:23 AM
09:24:08 AM
09:28:07 AM
09:59:44 AM

End Time:
08:54:18 AM
08:56:44 AM
08:57:21 AM
09:00:12 AM
09:01:22 AM
09:05:31 AM
09:15:37 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:22:25 AM
09:44:44 AM
09:45:55 AM

End Time:
09:03:35 AM
09:24:57 AM
09:27:26 AM
09:35:10 AM
09:35:12 AM
09:36:42 AM
09:38:39 AM
09:57:04 AM
10:04:06 AM
10:04:07 AM

Total Time:
01:21:40

Total Time:
01:09:23
01:15:08
01:19:07
01:50:44

Total Time:
00:45:18
00:47:44
00:48:21
00:51:12
00:52:22
00:56:31
01:06:37
01:13:03
01:13:25
01:35:44
01:36:55

Total Time:
00:54:35
01:15:57
01:18:26
01:26:10
01:26:12
01:27:42
01:29:39
01:48:04
01:55:06
01:55:07
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Place:
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45 Estes

25 Culbert
46 Wilson
44 Foust
103 Arsenault

Bib #: Last Name:
36 Boyd
13 Espy
42 ferrill
100 Brannan
47 holcomb
89 Burleson
96 mcelwain
107 McLeod
5 Travers
4 Travers
14 Russell
32 Travers
93 Pate
3 Howard
2 Massa
30 Wiley
14 Russell
15 White
96 mcelwain
107 MclLeod

Bib #: Last Name:
64 Creer
66 Harbin
17 Hood
60 Hayes
77 Wilson
105 alldredge

Bib #: Last Name:
54 Mahaffey
56 bowlin

Lauren 25
Alexa 20
Ashley 24
Heather 24
Anna 29
First Name: Age:
Michael 21
Brannon 29
jeol 22
Robert 27
william 24
Robert 29
tory 22
Robert 23
Michael 21
Chris 23
Deandre 28
Evan 26
Thomas 26
Lee 25
Doke 24
Preston 22
Deandre 28
Rodney 27
tory 22
Robert 23
First Name: Age:
Shenoa 39
Jenifer 31
Tara 35
Kristy 35
Laura 33
jennifer 31
First Name: Age:
Chris 33
Matthew 33

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Age Group:
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Age Group:
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Age Group:
30-39
30-39

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender:
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender:
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender:
Male
Male

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

The MudderkEllas
Muddy Wing
The MudderkEllas
The MudderkEllas

Team Name:
The Homeschoolers
GORMR
The Homeschoolers

The MudderEllas

Boss Awesome
Boss Awesome
GORMR
The Homeschoolers 2

Biscuits & Gravy

Biscuits & Gravy

Swamp Donkeys
GORMR
GORMR

Team Name:

Ham N' LEGGS

We Thought They Said RUM!

GORMR

Team Name:
Warmduscher
Warmduscher

10:50:33 AM
11:06:38 AM
11:34:05 AM
11:36:46 AM
01:21:14 PM

End Time:
08:53:25 AM
08:55:21 AM
08:57:32 AM
08:59:20 AM
08:59:47 AM
09:00:17 AM
09:02:59 AM
09:05:49 AM
09:06:13 AM
09:07:26 AM
09:20:16 AM
09:23:23 AM
09:24:24 AM
09:31:17 AM
09:31:25 AM
11:53:39 AM
12:10:58 PM
12:12:06 PM
12:41:50 PM
01:21:42 PM

End Time:
09:02:42 AM
09:12:33 AM
09:33:02 AM
09:38:57 AM
09:46:26 AM
10:21:43 AM

End Time:
08:51:26 AM
08:53:34 AM

02:41:33
02:57:38
03:25:05
03:27:46
05:12:14

Total Time:
00:44:25
00:46:21
00:48:32
00:50:20
00:50:47
00:51:17
00:53:59
00:56:49
00:57:13
00:58:26
01:11:16
01:14:23
01:15:24
01:22:17
01:22:25
03:44:39
04:01:58
04:03:06
04:32:50
05:12:42

Total Time:
00:53:42
01:03:33
01:24:02
01:29:57
01:37:26
02:12:43

Total Time:
00:42:26
00:44:34
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95 Webb
52 Hood
97 Platt
78 Fulmer
68 McGriff
84 phelix
76 Wilson
63 Manley
29 Crump
86 Jackson
61 Hayes
99 Taylor
1 Lober
106 Norris
73 Kelly
101 Oliveira
102 LeBoeuf

Bib #: Last Name:

83 Irvin
18 Johnson
91 Haas
81 Bibbee

87 Whitehead

48 Clemons
50 Thurston
21 Mayhew

Bib #: Last Name:

70 Tucker
57 Hood
85 condy
58 Davis
69 Wandry
12 goodsell
20 Mayhew
80 Lucas
67 Hardy

9 Allbright

Darrell 35
Brad 38
John 38
Jeffry 34
Judson 36
joe 37
Chad 34
Vincent 34
Adam 34
Alan 39
Roy 34
Kevin 30
Jason 33
Sellers 35
Jason 38
Louis 37
Lori 36
First Name: Age:
Heidi 43
Lorri 43
Ramona 47
Paige 43
Amy 41
Staci 42
Kim 45
Nikki 42
First Name: Age:
Barry 44
Gene 40
ryan 40
Dennis 44
Shawn 43
Matthew 40
Jeff 43
Mike 41
Michael 41
Darrell 49

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Age Group:
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Age Group:
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender:
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender:
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Warmduscher

Swamp Donkeys

We Thought They Said RUM!

Biscuits & Gravy
GORMR

GORMR
GORMR

Team Name:

Ham N' LEGGS

Unique physique
Unique physique
Muddy Mayhews
Team Name:
Warmduscher
Warmduscher
GORMR

Muddy Mayhews

Darrell and the Dummies

08:54:54 AM
08:56:10 AM
09:02:16 AM
09:06:02 AM
09:06:31 AM
09:07:21 AM
09:12:26 AM
09:12:41 AM
09:18:13 AM
09:21:58 AM
09:25:18 AM
09:26:53 AM
09:31:13 AM
09:43:42 AM
09:45:51 AM
09:55:58 AM
09:55:59 AM

End Time:
09:05:47 AM
09:07:11 AM
09:17:17 AM
09:18:20 AM
09:22:08 AM
09:30:32 AM
09:49:07 AM
10:02:56 AM

End Time:
08:53:23 AM
08:54:14 AM
08:56:20 AM
08:56:42 AM
09:04:21 AM
09:05:23 AM
09:06:36 AM
09:13:20 AM
09:17:49 AM
09:19:22 AM

00:45:54
00:47:10
00:53:16
00:57:02
00:57:31
00:58:21
01:03:26
01:03:41
01:09:13
01:12:58
01:16:18
01:17:53
01:22:13
01:34:42
01:36:51
01:46:58
01:46:59

Total Time:
00:56:47
00:58:11
01:08:17
01:09:20
01:13:08
01:21:32
01:40:07
01:53:56

Total Time:
00:44:23
00:45:14
00:47:20
00:47:42
00:55:21
00:56:23
00:57:36
01:04:20
01:08:49
01:10:22
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98 Senatore
92 Henderson
16 Harper

51 Stackhouse
19 johnson

71 Rogers
104 Brewer

20 Mayhew
20 Mayhew

Bib #: Last Name:

90 Frost
79 Taylor
53 Ingram
65 burr
82 Routon

Bib #: Last Name:

94 Spidle, Jr.

Joseph
Rusty
Kelley
Thomas
shane
Scott
Tony
Jeff
Jeff

First Name:

Bradley
Richie
Glenn
cal
Zeke

First Name:

Walter

49
40
45
48
45
43
45
43
43

Age:
53
56
56
52
53

Age:
62

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Age Group:
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Age Group:
60+

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender:
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender:
Male

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:

08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM
08:09:00 AM

Start Time:
08:09:00 AM

GORMR
Unique physique
Ham N' LEGGS
GORMR
Muddy Mayhews
Muddy Mayhews

Team Name:

Warmduscher

Team Name:

09:21:48 AM
09:23:43 AM
09:27:39 AM
09:30:35 AM
09:33:04 AM
09:45:35 AM
10:21:42 AM
10:28:53 AM
12:48:33 PM

End Time:
08:59:09 AM
09:05:12 AM
09:09:10 AM
09:22:13 AM
09:30:58 AM

End Time:
09:16:55 AM

01:12:48
01:14:43
01:18:39
01:21:35
01:24:04
01:36:35
02:12:42
02:19:53
04:39:33

Total Time:
00:50:09
00:56:12
01:00:10
01:13:13
01:21:58

Total Time:
01:07:55



